

04.08.2025
SL No.60
Court No.32
S.Gayen

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CRIMINAL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE**

CRR 2728 of 2022

**Radhakanta Das
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Anr.**

Ms. Aishwarya Bazaz

...for the Petitioner

Let the matter appear in the monthly list of September, 2025

(Bibhas Ranjan De, J.)